“  Skandi Captain

PSV MT 6009

Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck
Depth shelter deck
Deadweight

Accommodations

Marin Teknikk

Industrivegen 21 PHONE
NO-6080 Gurskgy +477008 3400
Norway

O

MARIN TEKNIKK

MT 6009

Myklebust Verft AS /
2004

PSV

74.30

67.20

16.40

7.45

10.20

3333.00

22
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